2023 Governor’s Awards for Excellence 
Agency/University Coordinators

	
	Agency/University
	Coordinator
	Email

	x
	Administration 
	Althea Trantham
	althea.trantham@doa.nc.gov

	x
	Adult Corrections
	Barbara Revels
	Barbara.revels@dac.nc.gov 

	x
	Agriculture
	Tara Sandford 
	Tara.sandford@ncagr.gov 


	x
	Appalachian State 
	Tina Chaffin
	chaffincl@appstate.edu


	x
	Arboretum
	Amy Owenby
	aowenby@ncarboretum.org 

	x
	Auditor
	Lauren Eiswirth
	lauren_eiswirth@ncauditor.net 

	x
	Commerce 
	Deborah Wilkerson
	Deborah.wilkerson@nccommerce.com 

	x
	Community Colleges
	Shakeyia Hazell
	hazells@nccommunitycolleges.edu


	x
	Natural and Cultural Resources 
	Kim Campbell
Bonnie Meucci
	kim.campbell@ncdcr.gov
bonnie.meucci@ncdcr.gov

	x
	East Carolina University
	Rob Weatherly
	Weatherlyr19@ecu.edu 

	x
	Elizabeth City State University
	Tanisha Brumsey 
	tfbrumsey@mail.ecsu.edu 

	x
	Department of Environmental Quality 
	Jennifer Homan
	Jennifer.homan@ncdenr.gov 

	x
	Fayetteville State 
	Abby Folgate
	afolgate@uncfsu.edu 



	x
	Health & Human Services  
	Felicia Lacy
	Felicia.lacy@dhhs.nc.gov 

	x
	Information Technology Services  
	Samuel Stephenson
	Samuel.stephenson@nc.gov 

	x
	Insurance 
	Monica Shank
	Monica.shank@ncdoi.gov 

	x
	Justice 
	Maggie Rodriguez
	mrodriguez@ncdoj.gov 

	x
	Labor
	Kyla Virden
	Kyla.virden@labor.nc.gov

	x
	Military & Veterans Affairs
	Creshaye Graham
	creshaye.graham@nc.gov 

	x
	NC A & T
	Linda Mangum
	lmangum@ncat.edu 

	x
	NC Central University
	Connie Boone
	cboone@NCCU.EDU


	x
	NC Lottery
	Van Denton
	Van.denton@lotterync.net 

	x
	NC State University 
	Avery Tuttle
	atuttle3@ncsu.edu 
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	Agency/University
	Coordinator
	Email

	x
	Office of Administrative Hearings
	Angeline Hariston
	Angeline.hariston@oah.nc.gov  

	X
	Office of the Governor
	Karen Cheek
	Karen.cheek@nc.gov 

	x
	Office of State Budget & Management
	Melissa Martin
Patty Garcia
	Melissa.martin@osbm.nc.gov
Patty.garcia@osbm.nc.gov

	x
	Office of State Controller
	Michael Euliss
	michael.euliss@osc.nc.gov 


	x
	Office of State Human Resources
	Karen Cheek
	Karen.cheek@nc.gov 

	x
	Public Instruction
	Houston Davis
	Houston.davis@dpi.nc.gov 

	x
	Public Safety
	Margaret Ekam
Robin Becker
	Margaret.ekam@ncdps.gov 
Robin.becker@ncdps.gov 


	x
	Revenue 
	Angelina Harvey
	Angelina.harvey@ncdor.gov 

	x
	Secretary of State 
	Tim Crowley
	tcrowley@sosnc.gov 


	x
	School of Science & Math 
	Jaime Kelsky
	jaime.kelsky@ncssm.edu


	x
	Transportation
	Dennis Franz
	djfranz@ncdot.gov 

	x
	Treasurer 
	Debra Thomas
	Debra.Thomas@nctreasurer.com 

	x
	UNC – Asheville  
	Karla Piccirillo
	kpicciri@unca.edu 

	x
	UNC – Chapel Hill
	Jessica Pyjas
	Jessica_pyjas@unc.edu 

	x
	UNC – Charlotte  
	Linda Diggs
	ldiggs3@uncc.edu


	x
	UNC System Office
	Kathy Bryant
	kwbryant@northcarolina.edu

	x
	UNC – Greensboro 
	Jeanne Madorin
	J_madori@uncg.edu 

	x
	UNC – Pembroke 
	Sheila Hardee
	Sheila.hardee@uncp.edu 

	x
	UNC – School of the Arts
	Aretha Sutton
	suttonar@uncsa.edu 


	x
	UNC – Wilmington 
	Tessa Lachman
	lachmant@uncw.edu


	x
	Western Carolina University
	Cory Causby
	causby@email.wcu.edu 


	x
	Wildlife Resources Commission
	Patricia Barnes
	Patricia.barnes@ncwildlife.org


	x
	Winston Salem State University
	Tracey Worthey
	wortheyta@wssu.edu



